
FIXTURES & ACCESSORIES

WEATHERPROOF
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WEATHERPROOF  
Single Gang Boxes
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E195124
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Catalog Number UPC KO
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WB1350 81878 1/2" 25 15 2.81 4.56 2.00

WB1350B* 85572 1/2" 25 15 2.81 4.56 2.00

WB1350W** 86538 1/2" 25 15 2.81 4.56 2.00

WB1375 81879 3/4" 25 15 2.81 4.56 2.00

WB1375B* 86540 3/4" 25 15 2.81 4.56 2.00

WB1375W** 86539 3/4" 25 15 2.81 4.56 2.00

WB13100 83999 1" 25 13 2.81 4.56 2.00

Catalog Number UPC KO
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WB1450 81880 1/2" 25 14 2.81 4.56 2.00

WB1450B* 86542 1/2" 25 14 2.81 4.56 2.00

WB1450W** 86541 1/2" 25 14 2.81 4.56 2.00

WB1475 81881 3/4" 25 14 2.81 4.56 2.00

Catalog Number UPC KO
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WB1550 81882 1/2" 25 13 2.81 4.56 2.00

WB1575 81883 3/4" 25 13 2.81 4.56 2.00

WB15100 84001 1" 20 13 2.81 4.56 2.00

3 HOLE
	 n	 18 cubic inch capacity
	 n	 Copper free aluminum
	 n     Boxes include: closure plugs, grounding screws and mounting lugs
	 n     Available colors: gray, bronze and white

4 HOLE
	 n	 18 cubic inch capacity
	 n	 Copper free aluminum
	 n     Boxes include: closure plugs, grounding screws and mounting lugs
	 n     Available colors: gray, bronze and white

5 HOLE
	 n	 18 cubic inch capacity
	 n	 Copper free aluminum
	 n     Boxes include: closure plugs, grounding screws and mounting lugs
	 n     Available color: gray

*BRONZE  **WHITE

*BRONZE  **WHITE

Superior Commercial Quality Die Cast Metal Construction
UL® Listed, 2011 NEC® and NEMA® 3R Compliant 

Installation Instructions Included
Premium Powder Coat Finish
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WEATHERPROOF  
Single Gang Boxes

E195124

E195124

E195124

Catalog Number UPC KO
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WB1550X 85258 1/2" 25 13 2.81 4.56 2.00

WB1575X 85259 3/4" 25 13 2.81 4.56 2.00

WB15100X 85260 1" 20 13 2.81 4.56 2.00

Catalog Number UPC KO
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WDB1350 85107 1/2" 20 16 2.81 4.56 2.62

WDB1350B* 86544 1/2" 20 16 2.81 4.56 2.62

WDB1350W** 86543 1/2" 20 16 2.81 4.56 2.62

WDB1375 85078 3/4" 20 16 2.81 4.56 2.62

WDB1375B* 86546 3/4" 20 16 2.81 4.56 2.62

WDB1375W** 86545 3/4" 20 16 2.81 4.56 2.62

WDB13100 85079 1" 20 16 2.81 4.56 2.62

Catalog Number UPC KO
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WDB1550X 85080 1/2" 20 15 2.81 4.56 2.62

WDB1575X 85081 3/4" 20 15 2.81 4.56 2.62

WDB15100X 85082 1" 20 15 2.81 4.56 2.62

5 HOLE SIDE OPENING
	 n	 18 cubic inch capacity
	 n	 Copper free aluminum
	 n     Boxes include: closure plugs, grounding screws and mounting lugs
	 n     Available color: gray

3 HOLE DEEP
	 n	 28 cubic inch capacity
	 n	 Copper free aluminum
	 n     Boxes include: closure plugs, grounding screws and mounting lugs
	 n     Available colors: gray, bronze and white

5 HOLE DEEP SIDE OPENING
	 n	 28 cubic inch capacity
	 n	 Copper free aluminum
	 n     Boxes include: closure plugs, grounding screws and mounting lugs
	 n     Available color: gray

*BRONZE  **WHITE
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Superior Commercial Quality Die Cast Metal Construction
UL® Listed, 2011 NEC® and NEMA® 3R Compliant 

Installation Instructions Included
Premium Powder Coat Finish



WEATHERPROOF  
Double Gang Boxes
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Superior Commercial Quality Die Cast Metal Construction
UL® Listed, 2011 NEC® and NEMA® 3R Compliant  

Installation Instructions Included
Premium Powder Coat Finish
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E195124

E195124

E195124

Catalog Number UPC KO
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WB2350 81884 1/2" 10 22 4.56 4.56 2.00

WB2350B* 86523 1/2" 10 22 4.56 4.56 2.00

WB2350W** 86522 1/2" 10 22 4.56 4.56 2.00

WB2375 81885 3/4" 10 22 4.56 4.56 2.00

WB2375B* 86525 3/4" 10 22 4.56 4.56 2.00

WB2375W** 86524 3/4" 10 22 4.56 4.56 2.00

WB23100 84002 1" 10 22 4.56 4.56 2.00

Catalog Number UPC KO
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WB2450 81886 1/2" 10 21 4.56 4.56 2.00

WB2475 81887 3/4" 10 21 4.56 4.56 2.00

Catalog Number UPC KO
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WB2550 81888 1/2" 10 20 4.56 4.56 2

WB2575 81889 3/4" 10 20 4.56 4.56 2

3 HOLE
	 n	 31 cubic inch capacity
	 n	 Copper free aluminum
	 n     Boxes include: closure plugs, grounding screws and mounting lugs
	 n     Available colors: gray, bronze and white

4 HOLE
	 n	 31 cubic inch capacity
	 n	 Copper free aluminum
	 n     Boxes include: closure plugs, grounding screws and mounting lugs
	 n     Available color: gray

5 HOLE
	 n	 31 cubic inch capacity
	 n	 Copper free aluminum
	 n     Boxes include: closure plugs, grounding screws and mounting lugs
	 n     Available color: gray

*BRONZE  **WHITE



WEATHERPROOF  
Double Gang Boxes
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Superior Commercial Quality Die Cast Metal Construction
UL® Listed, 2011 NEC® and NEMA® 3R Compliant  

Installation Instructions Included
Premium Powder Coat Finish

E195124

E195124

E195124

Catalog Number UPC KO
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WB2750 85091 1/2" 10 20 4.56 4.56 2.00

WB2775 85092 3/4" 10 20 4.56 4.56 2.00

Catalog Number UPC KO
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WDB2550 85086 1/2" 10 21 4.56 4.56 2.62

WDB2575 85087 3/4" 10 21 4.56 4.56 2.62

WDB25100 85088 1" 10 21 4.56 4.56 2.62

Catalog Number UPC KO
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WB2550X 85083 1/2" 10 20 4.56 4.56 2.00

WB2575X 85084 3/4" 10 20 4.56 4.56 2.00

WB25100X 85085 1" 10 20 4.56 4.56 2.00

7 HOLE
	 n	 31 cubic inch capacity
	 n	 Copper free aluminum
	 n     Boxes include: closure plugs, grounding screws and mounting lugs
	 n     Available color: gray

5 HOLE DEEP
	 n	 40 cubic inch capacity
	 n	 Copper free aluminum
	 n     Boxes include: closure plugs, grounding screws and mounting lugs
	 n     Available color: gray

5 HOLE SIDE OPENING
	 n	 31 cubic inch capacity
	 n	 Copper free aluminum
	 n     Boxes include: closure plugs, grounding screws and mounting lugs
	 n     Available color: gray
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Superior Commercial Quality Die Cast Metal Construction
UL® Listed, 2011 NEC® and NEMA® 3R Compliant  

Installation Instructions Included
Premium Powder Coat Finish

WEATHERPROOF  
Double & Triple Gang Boxes
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E195124

E195124

E195124

Catalog Number UPC KO
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WB2650X 84089 1/2" 10 19 4.56 4.56 2.00

WB2675X 84090 3/4" 10 19 4.56 4.56 2.00

Catalog Number UPC KO
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WB2750X 85093 1/2" 10 19 4.56 4.56 2.00

WB2775X 84094 3/4" 10 19 4.56 4.56 2.00

Catalog Number UPC KO
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WB3750 86551 1/2" 5 11 6.37 4.56 2.62

WB3775 86552 3/4" 5 10 6.37 4.56 2.62

WB37100 86550 1" 5 9 6.37 4.56 2.62

6 HOLE SIDE OPENING
	 n	 31 cubic inch capacity
	 n	 Copper free aluminum
	 n     Boxes include: closure plugs, grounding screws and mounting lugs
	 n     Available color: gray

7 HOLE SIDE OPENING
	 n	 31 cubic inch capacity
	 n	 Copper free aluminum
	 n     Boxes include: closure plugs, grounding screws and mounting lugs
	 n     Available color: gray

7 HOLE TRIPLE GANG
	 n	 54 cubic inch capacity
	 n	 Copper free aluminum
	 n     Boxes include: closure plugs, grounding screws and mounting lugs
	 n     Available color: gray



WEATHERPROOF  
Single Gang Covers
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Superior Commercial Quality Die Cast Metal 
Toggle Covers and Steel Blank Covers

Premium Powder Coat Finish 
Includes Gasket, Mounting Hardware & Installation instructions

UL® Listed, 2011 NEC® and NEMA® 3R Compliant 

E195124

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WC1V12 86531 20 22 2.81 4.56 .551

WC1V12B* 86530 20 22 2.81 4.56 .551

WC1V12W** 86529 20 22 2.81 4.56 .551

Catalog Number UPC
#

Holes KO
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WCR1150 81943 1 1/2" 50 14 2.79 4.55 .99

WCR1150W** 83629 1 1/2" 50 14 2.79 4.55 .99

WCR1350 80916 3 1/2" 50 14 2.79 4.55 .99

WCR1350B* 86526 3 1/2" 50 14 2.79 4.55 .99

WCR1350W** 83630 3 1/2" 50 14 2.79 4.55 .99

10 IN 1 VERTICAL & HORIZONTAL MULTI-USE COVER
	 n	 Aluminum cast cover with spring loaded lid 
	 n	 Weather seal gasket blocks moisture
	 n     Lockable
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with single gang outdoor device box
	 n     Available colors: gray, bronze and white

RECTANGLE COVERS
	 n	 1 or 3 hole  1/2" knockouts
	 n	 Fits FS device boxes
	 n	 Copper free aluminum
	 n     Covers include: gaskets and screws
	 n     Available colors: gray, bronze and white

SwitchGFCI1-3/8" 1-5/8" Duplex

SwitchDuplex GFCI1-3/8" 1-5/8"
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B

*BRONZE  **WHITE

*BRONZE  **WHITE
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E195124
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WEATHERPROOF  
Single Gang Covers
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Superior Commercial Quality Die Cast Metal 
Toggle Covers and Steel Blank Covers

Premium Powder Coat Finish 
Includes Gasket, Mounting Hardware & Installation Instructions

UL® Listed, 2011 NEC® and NEMA® 3R Compliant 

B
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B
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B

E195124

E195124

E195124

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B

WCV1DUP 85098 50 25 2.81 4.56 

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B

WCH1DUP 81892 50 35 4.56 2.81

WCH1DUPB* 85575 50 35 4.56 2.81

WCH1DUPW** 85574 50 35 4.56 2.81

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B

WCV11 81893 50 16 2.77 4.52

DUPLEX VERTICAL
	 n	 Aluminum cast cover with a spring loaded lid
	 n	 Weather seal gasket blocks moisture
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with single gang outdoor device box
	 n     Available color: gray

DUPLEX HORIZONTAL
	 n	 Aluminum cast cover with a spring loaded lid
	 n	 Weather seal gasket blocks moisture
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with single gang outdoor device box
	 n     Available colors: gray, bronze and white

RECEPTACLE SWITCH
	 n	 Aluminum cast cover with a spring loaded lid
	 n	 Weather seal gasket blocks moisture
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with single gang outdoor device box
	 n     Available color: gray

*BRONZE  **WHITE



WEATHERPROOF  
Single Gang Covers
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Superior Commercial Quality Die Cast Metal 
Toggle Covers and Steel Blank Covers

Premium Powder Coat Finish 
Includes Gasket, Mounting Hardware & Installation Instructions

UL® Listed, 2011 NEC® and NEMA® 3R Compliant 

A

B

E195124

E195124

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B

WCH1GFI 81895 50 20 4.56 2.81 

WCH1GFIW* 85576 50 20 4.56 2.81 

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B

WCV1GFI 81896 50 20 2.81 4.56

WCV1GFIW* 85575 50 20 2.81 4.56

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WSC1VHD 86861 25 7 2.81 4.57 .63

HORIZONTAL GFCI
	 n	 Aluminum cast cover with a spring loaded lid
	 n	 Weather seal gasket blocks moisture
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with single gang outdoor device box
	 n     Available colors: gray and white

VERTICAL GFCI
	 n	 Aluminum cast cover with a spring loaded lid
	 n	 Weather seal gasket blocks moisture
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with single gang outdoor device box
	 n     Available colors: gray and white

VERTICAL TOGGLE SWITCH HEAVY DUTY
	 n	 Precision die cast aluminum with pre-installed adhesive gasket
	 n     For use with single gang outdoor device box
	 n     UL514D
	 n     NEMA 3R
	 n     Suitable for wet locations
	 n     Available color: gray

*WHITE

*WHITE

A

B

A C

B



WEATHERPROOF  
Single Gang Covers
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Superior Commercial Quality Die Cast Metal 
Toggle Covers and Steel Blank Covers

Premium Powder Coat Finish 
Includes Gasket, Mounting Hardware & Installation Instructions

UL® Listed, 2011 NEC® and NEMA® 3R Compliant 

A

B

B

B

A

A

E195124

E195124

E195124

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B

WCV11.625 81898 50 16 2.81 4.56 

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B

WCV12.125 85113 50 16 2.81 4.56 

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B

WC1B 81901 100 5 2.77 4.54

WC1BB* 85573 100 5 2.77 4.54

WC1BW** 86516 100 5 2.77 4.54

20A/30A RECEPTACLE
	 n	 Aluminum cast cover with a spring loaded lid
	 n	 Weather seal gasket blocks moisture
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with single gang outdoor device box
	 n     Available color: gray

30A/50A RECEPTACLE
	 n	 Aluminum cast cover with a spring loaded lid
	 n	 Weather seal gasket blocks moisture
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with single gang outdoor device box
	 n     Available color: gray

BLANK
	 n	 Aluminum cast cover
	 n	 Weather seal gasket blocks moisture
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with single gang outdoor device box
	 n     Available colors: gray, bronze and white

*BRONZE  **WHITE



WEATHERPROOF  
Double Gang Covers
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Superior Commercial Quality Die Cast Metal 
Toggle Covers and Steel Blank Covers

Premium Powder Coat Finish 
Includes Gasket, Mounting Hardware & Installation Instructions

UL® Listed, 2011 NEC® and NEMA® 3R Compliant 

B

A

A

B

B

A

E195124

E195124

E195124

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B

WCV2DUP 81894 25 15 4.54 4.54 

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B

WCV2SDUP 85101 25 16 4.54 4.54 

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B

WCV21515 85100 25 16 4.54 4.54 

DUPLEX
	 n	 Aluminum cast cover with a spring loaded lid
	 n	 Weather seal gasket blocks moisture
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with double gang outdoor device box
	 n     Available color: gray

DUPLEX & SWITCH
	 n	 Aluminum cast cover with a spring loaded lid
	 n	 Weather seal gasket blocks moisture
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with double gang outdoor device box
	 n     Available color: gray

15 AMP SWITCH
	 n	 Aluminum cast cover with a spring loaded lid
	 n	 Weather seal gasket blocks moisture
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with double gang outdoor device box
	 n     Available color: gray



WEATHERPROOF  
Double Gang Covers
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Superior Commercial Quality Die Cast Metal 
Toggle Covers and Steel Blank Covers

Premium Powder Coat Finish 
Includes Gasket, Mounting Hardware & Installation Instructions

UL® Listed, 2011 NEC® and NEMA® 3R Compliant 

E195124

E195124

E195124

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B

WCV2DUPGFI 85099 25 12 4.54 4.54 

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WC25GFI 86850 12 7 4.57 4.63 .63

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B

WCV2GFI 81897 50 35 4.54 4.54

DUPLEX-GFCI
	 n	 Aluminum cast cover with a spring loaded lid
	 n	 Weather seal gasket blocks moisture
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with double gang outdoor device box
	 n     Available color: gray

5 IN 1 COMBO COVER TOGGLE SWITCH
	 n	 Die cast cover with polycarbonate inserts
	 n	 Durable gray powder coat finish
	 n	 Lockable design
	 n	 Pre-installed adhesive gasket
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with double gang outdoor device box
	 n	 NEMA 3R
	 n     Available color: gray

VERTICAL-GFCI
	 n	 Aluminum cast cover with a spring loaded lid
	 n	 Weather seal gasket blocks moisture
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with double gang outdoor device box
	 n     Available color: gray B

A

A

B

B

A
C



WEATHERPROOF  
Double Gang Covers
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Superior Commercial Quality Die Cast Metal 
Toggle Covers and Steel Blank Covers

Premium Powder Coat Finish 
Includes Gasket, Mounting Hardware & Installation Instructions

UL® Listed, 2011 NEC® and NEMA® 3R Compliant 

E195124

E195124

E195124

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WSC22HD 86852 12 7 4.57 4.63 .63

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B

WSC22S 85104 30 10 4.54 4.54

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B

Hole 
Diameter

WCV22125 81899 8 7 4.54 4.54 2.125

WCV2264 81900 8 7 4.54 4.54 2.64

TOGGLE SWITCH HEAVY DUTY
	 n	 Die cast aluminum cover
	 n	 Pre-installed adhesive gasket
	 n	 Durable gray powder coat finish
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with double gang outdoor device box
	 n	 NEMA 3R
	 n     Available color: gray

30 AMP SWITCH
	 n	 Aluminum cast cover
	 n	 Weather seal gasket blocks moisture
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with double gang outdoor device box
	 n     Available color: gray

20/30/50 AMP POWER OUTLET
	 n	 Aluminum cast cover with a spring loaded lid
	 n	 Weather seal gasket blocks moisture
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with double gang outdoor device box
	 n     Available color: gray

B

A

B

C

A

B

A



WEATHERPROOF  
Double Gang Covers
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Superior Commercial Quality Die Cast Metal 
Toggle Covers and Steel Blank Covers

Premium Powder Coat Finish 
Includes Gasket, Mounting Hardware & Installation Instructions

UL® Listed, 2011 NEC® and NEMA® 3R Compliant 

A

B

Double Duplex Duplex/GFCI Duplex/Switch Duplex/1-3/8" Duplex/1-5/8" Double GFCI GFCI/Duplex GFCI/Switch GFCI/1-3/8" GFCI/1-5/8"

Double Switch Switch/Duplex Switch/GFCI Switch/1-3/8" Switch/1-5/8" Double 1-3/8" 1-3/8"/Duplex 1-3/8"/GFCI 1-3/8"/Switch 1-3/8" /1-5/8"

Double 1-5/8" 1-5/8"/Duplex 1-5/8"/GFCI 1-5/8"/Switch 1-5/8"/1-3/8"

A

B

E195124

E195124

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B

WC2B 81902 100 11 4.62 4.57 

WC2BB* 86518 100 11 4.62 4.57 

WC2BW** 86517 100 11 4.62 4.57 

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WC2225 86534 10 17 4.57 4.57 .551

WC2225B* 86536 10 17 4.57 4.57 .551

WC2225W** 86535 10 17 4.57 4.57 .551

25 IN 1 VERTICAL MULTI-USE COVER
	 n	 Aluminum cast cover with a spring loaded lid
	 n	 Weather seal gasket blocks moisture
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with double gang outdoor device box
	 n     Available colors: gray, bronze and white

BLANK
	 n	 Aluminum cast cover
	 n	 Weather seal gasket blocks moisture
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with double gang outdoor device box
	 n     Available colors: gray, bronze and white

*BRONZE  **WHITE

*BRONZE  **WHITE
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Superior Commercial Quality Die Cast Metal 
Toggle Covers and Steel Blank Covers

Premium Powder Coat Finish 
Includes Gasket, Mounting Hardware & Installation Instructions

UL® Listed, 2011 NEC® and NEMA® 3R Compliant 

WEATHERPROOF  
Triple Gang Covers

E195124

E195124

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B

WC3B 86519 5 2 6.338 4.57 

Catalog 
Number UPC

Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WC3325 86537 5 6 6.338 4.57 .551

125 IN 1 VERTICAL MULTI-USE COVER
	 n	 Aluminum cast cover with a spring loaded lid
	 n	 Weather seal gasket blocks moisture
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with triple gang outdoor device box
	 n     Available color: gray

BLANK
	 n	 Aluminum cast cover
	 n	 Weather seal gasket blocks moisture
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with triple gang outdoor device box
	 n     Available color: gray

A

B

A

B

C

Up to 125 possible configurations

GFCI/1-3/8"/1-3/8"

Switch/1-3/8"/1-3/8"

GFCI/1-3/8"/1-5/8" Switch/1-3/8"/1-5/8"

GFCI/1-5/8"/1-5/8"

Switch/1-5/8"/1-5/8"

1-3/8"/GFCI/GFCI

1-5/8"/GFCI/GFCI

Triple GFCI

GFCI/1-3/8"/Switch

1-3/8"/Switch/Switch

GFCI/1-5/8"/Switch

1-5/8"/Switch/Switch

Double GFCI/Switch

GFCI/Switch/Switch

Triple Switch

1-3/8"/1-5/8"/1-5/8"

Triple 1-5/8"

Triple 1-3/8"

Double 1-3/8"/1-5/8"

Duplex/1-3/8"/1-3/8" Triple Duplex

Duplex/1-3/8"/1-5/8"

Duplex/1-5/8"/1-5/8"

1-3/8"/Duplex/Duplex

Duplex/1-5/8"/Duplex

Duplex/1-3/8"/GFCI Duplex/1-5/8"/GFCI

Duplex/GFCI/GFCI

Duplex/1-3/8"/Switch Duplex/1-5/8"/Switch

Duplex/GFCI/Switch

Duplex/Switch/Switch

Double Duplex/GFCI

Double Duplex/Switch

showing 35 configurations
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Durable High Impact Polycarbonate  
Construction Resists Breakage and Corrosion

Includes Attached Gasket and Mounting Hardware
Easy to Assemble Snap In Adapters  

for Multiple Uses 
UL® Listed, 2011 NEC® and  

NEMA® 3R Compliant

WEATHERPROOF  
In-Use Single Gang Covers

B

A

B

B

A

A

C Depth

C Depth

C

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WCIU1 83687 24 11 2.81 4.56 2.75

WCIU1D 86553 24 14 2.81 4.56 3.50

16 IN 1 IN-USE COVER
	 n	 High impact polycarbonate construction clear cover
	 n	 Mounts vertically or horizontally
	 n     Pre-installed adhesive gasket
	 n     Lockable to prevent accidental disconnects
	 n     Snap in adapters enable tool free installation
	 n     For use with duplex receptacles
	 n     Meets 2008 NEC, NEMA 3R rating, UL listed

E331758

SwitchGFCI1-3/8" 1-5/8"1-11/16" 2-1/8" Duplex

SwitchDuplex GFCI1-3/8" 1-5/8" 1-11/16" 2-1/8"

Showing 14 possible configurations
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WEATHERPROOF  
In-Use Double Gang Covers

Durable High Impact Polycarbonate  
Construction Resists Breakage and Corrosion

Includes Attached Gasket and Mounting Hardware
Easy to Assemble Snap In Adapters  

for Multiple Uses 
UL® Listed, 2011 NEC® and  

NEMA® 3R Compliant 

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WCIU2 83688 10 10 4.40 4.54 3.50

31 IN 1 IN-USE COVER
	 n	 High impact polycarbonate construction clear cover
	 n	 Mounts vertically
	 n     Pre-installed adhesive gasket
	 n     Snap in adapters enable tool free installation
	 n     For use with duplex receptacles
	 n     Available color: gray

E331758

B

A

C Depth

Double Duplex Duplex/GFCI Duplex/Switch Duplex/1-3/8" Duplex/1-5/8"

Double GFCI GFCI/Duplex GFCI/Switch GFCI/1-3/8" GFCI/1-5/8"

Double Switch Switch/Duplex Switch/GFCI Switch/1-3/8" Switch/1-5/8"

Double 1-3/8" 1-3/8"/Duplex 1-3/8"/GFCI 1-3/8"/Switch 1-3/8"/1-5/8"

Double 1-5/8" 1-5/8"/Duplex 1-5/8"/GFCI 1-5/8"/Switch 1-5/8"/1-3/8"

1-11/16"1-3/8" 1-5/8" Switch2-1/8" 2-5/8"
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WEATHERPROOF  
In-Use Single Gang Covers

Meets and exceeds Extra Duty per 2011 NEC article 406.9.(B); 
UL514D and CSA C22.2 No. 42.1-00 

NEMA 3R Rate Compliant; 
UL standard 514D, cULus Listed: E254321;

NEMA FB-1;
Federal Spec. A-A-50563

7 IN 1 METAL IN-USE COVER
	 n	 Low profile multi height metal extra duty in-use cover
	 n	 Impact rated, withstands today's destructive forces
	 n	 Reinforced hinge withstands 40 lbs. stress test
	 n     Lockable to prevent accidental disconnects
	 n     Patented snap in adapters (no tools required)
	 n     Patented unique multi height application by swinging bar  
		  to up or down position
	 n     Expands out to 3-1/2" to gain extra clearance to  
		  accommodate internal cord
	 n     Sleek industrial design
	 n     Easy to open
	 n     Extra large cord opening for heavy gauge cords

Catalog Number UPC Opening
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WCIU1VM 86853 2.75-3.50 10 10.5 4.61 3.07 2.39

WCIU1HM 86854 2.75-3.50 10 10.5 2.83 3.07 2.06

E195124

GFCI

GFCI

1-3/8"

1-3/8"

1-5/8"

1-5/8"

1-11/16"

1-11/16"

1-9/16"

1-9/16"

2-1/8"

2-1/8"

Duplex

Duplex

A

A

B

B

C

C
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WEATHERPROOF  
In-Use Double Gang Covers

Meets and exceeds Extra Duty per 2011 NEC article 406.9.(B); 
UL514D and CSA C22.2 No. 42.1-00 

NEMA 3R Rate Compliant; 
UL standard 514D, cULus Listed: E254321;

NEMA FB-1;
Federal Spec. A-A-50563

31 IN 1 METAL IN-USE COVER
	 n	 Low profile multi height metal extra duty in-use cover
	 n	 Impact rated, withstands today's destructive forces
	 n	 Reinforced hinge withstands 40 lbs. stress test
	 n     Lockable to prevent accidental disconnects
	 n     Patented snap in adapters (no tools required)
	 n     Patented unique multi height application by swinging bar  
		  to up or down position
	 n     Expands out to 4-1/2" to gain extra clearance to  
		  accommodate internal cord
	 n     Sleek industrial design
	 n     Easy to open
	 n     Extra large cord opening for heavy gauge cords

Catalog Number UPC Opening
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WCIU1VM 86853 2.75-3.50 10 10.5 4.61 3.07 2.39

WCIU1HM 86854 2.75-3.50 10 10.5 2.83 3.07 2.06

Catalog Number UPC Opening
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WCIU2M 86855 3.50-4.50 6 12.6 4.61 4.61 2.39

A

B

C

Double Duplex Duplex/GFCI Duplex/Switch Duplex/1-3/8" Duplex/1-5/8"

Double GFCI GFCI/Duplex GFCI/Switch GFCI/1-3/8" GFCI/1-5/8"

Double Switch Switch/Duplex Switch/GFCI Switch/1-3/8" Switch/1-5/8"

Double 1-3/8" 1-3/8"/Duplex 1-3/8"/GFCI 1-3/8"/Switch 1-3/8"/1-5/8"

Double 1-5/8" 1-5/8"/Duplex 1-5/8"/GFCI 1-5/8"/Switch 1-5/8"/1-3/8"

1-11/16"1-3/8" 1-5/8" Switch2-1/8" 2-5/8"
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WEATHERPROOF  
Round Covers and Boxes

B

A

E195124

A

E195124

Catalog Number UPC # Holes KO
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WRC150 81132 1 1/2" 100 30 4.50 3.5 .875

WRC150B* 86527 1 1/2" 100 30 4.50 3.5 .875

WRC150W** 83616 1 1/2" 100 30 4.50 3.5 .875

WRC250 81133 2 1/2" 100 30 4.50 3.5 .875

WRC250W** 83617 2 1/2" 100 30 4.50 3.5 .875

WRC350 81134 3 1/2" 100 30 4.50 3.5 .875

WRC350B* 85582 3 1/2" 100 30 4.50 3.5 .875

WRC350W** 83618 3 1/2" 100 30 4.50 3.5 .875

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A

WRCB 81903 100 8 4.08 

Catalog Number UPC KO
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WRB1550 81890 1/2" 25 14 4.31 .65 1.58

WRB1550B* 85580 1/2" 25 14 4.31 .65 1.58

WRB1550W** 83631 1/2" 25 14 4.31 .65 1.58

WRB1575 81891 3/4" 25 14 4.31 .65 1.58

WRB1575W** 83632 3/4" 25 14 4.31 .65 1.58

ROUND COVERS
	 n	 1, 2, or 3 non NPT threads
	 n	 Weather seal gasket blocks moisture
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with round outlet box
	 n     Available colors: gray, bronze and white

ROUND BLANK COVER
	 n	 Weather seal gasket blocks moisture
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with round outlet box
	 n     Available colors: natural finish

4" ROUND BOX-5 HOLE
	 n	 17.2 cubic inch capacity
	 n	 Includes four closure plugs and grounding screws
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with all standard outlet box and lampholder covers
	 n     Available colors: gray, bronze and white

*BRONZE  **WHITE

*BRONZE  **WHITE

A
B

C

C
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WEATHERPROOF  
Extensions

A

A

B

B

A

B

E195124

E195124

A

B

A

B

E195124

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WB1EXT 85111 24 21 2.81 4.56 1.00

Catalog Number UPC
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WB2EXT 85097 25 25 4.56 4.56 1.00

Catalog Number UPC KO.
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B

WRB450EXT 83576 1/2" 10 6 4.31 1.58

WRB475EXT 83577 3/4" 10 6 4.31 1.58

Catalog Number UPC KO.
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WB1450EXT 85096 1/2" 25 18 3.464 5.236 1.575

WB1475EXT 86547 3/4" 25 16 3.464 5.236 1.575

Catalog Number UPC KO.
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

WB1650EXT 86548 1/2" 25 16 3.464 5.236 1.575

WB1675EXT 86549 3/4" 25 14 3.464 5.236 1.575

RECTANGLE-SINGLE GANG
	 n     Expands cubic capacity and enables flush finish

SQUARE DOUBLE GANG
	 n     Expands cubic capacity and enables flush finish

4" ROUND EXTENSION-4 HOLE
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     For use with round outlet box

4 HOLE EXTENSION-SINGLE GANG
	 n     UL listed for wet locations

6 HOLE EXTENSION-SINGLE GANG
	 n     UL listed for wet locations

Copper Free Aluminum.  
Gaskets & Mounting Screws
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WEATHERPROOF  
Accessories

B

A

A

B

E195124

E195124

E195124

A

D

B

C

Catalog Number UPC KO
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B

WPAR50 80868 1/2" 50 22 2.57 2.00

WPAR50B* 85579 1/2" 50 22 2.57 2.00

WPAR50W** 83633 1/2" 50 22 2.57 2.00

Catalog Number UPC KO
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C D

WPBH50 86900 1/2" 25 40 .380 1.55 1.125 .860

Catalog Number UPC KO
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B

WP50 19700 1/2" 100 2 .79 .33

WP75 19710 3/4" 50 2 1.00 .30

WP100 19720 1" 25 2 1.23 .28

PLASTIC

WP50PL 86412 1/2" 100 1 .79 .33

WP50PLB* 86521 1/2" 50 1 .79 .33

WP50PLW** 86520 1/2" 50 1 .79 .33

WP75PL 86413 3/4" 25 1 1.00 .30

WP100PL 86414 1" 25 1 1.23 .28

PAR LAMP HOLDER
	 n	 Medium base
	 n	 1/2" locknut and gasket included
	 n     150 Watts
	 n     Max Par 38 swivels 180°
	 n     Copper free aluminum
	 n     Available colors: gray, bronze and white

CLOSURE PLUGS
	 n	 1/2"-1" Closure plugs
	 n     Used for closing unused hubs in metallic outlet boxes
	 n     Cast aluminum with powder coat finish or plastic
	 n     Available colors: gray, bronze and white

BOX HOLDER
	 n	 Die-cast zinc construction offers superior strength and 
	    durability
	 n	 Meets the requirements of 2011 NEC Section 314-23

*BRONZE  **WHITE

*BRONZE  **WHITE
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WEATHERPROOF  
Fixtures

E195124

E195124

E195124

VFI100W50- 1/2"
VFI100W75- 3/4"

VFIBOX50-1/2"
VFIBOX75-3/4"

VFICC

VFIGLS

VFI100W50CG-1/2"
VFI100W75CG-3/4"
VFI200W50CG-1/2"
VFI200W75CG-3/4"

VFP100W50CG-1/2"
VFP100W75CG-3/4"

VFW100W50CG-1/2"
VFW100W75CG-3/4"

A
C

B

A
C

B

A
C

A
C

B

B

A
C

B

A
C

B

A
C

Catalog Number UPC
#

Holes
Thread 

Size
Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case A B C

VFI100W50 83868 5 1/2" 6 13 5.25 8.5 3.25

VFI100W75 83869 5 3/4" 6 13 5.25  8.5 3.25

VFI100W50CG 85156 5 1/2" 6 16 5.25 9.0 4.13

VFI100W75CG 85157 5 3/4" 6 16 5.25 9.0 4.13

VFI200W50CG 85561 5 1/2" 6 16 5.25 11.50 5.15

VFI200W75CG 85562 5 3/4" 6 16 5.25 11.50 5.15

VFIBOX50 83872 5 1/2" 12 13 5.25 3.5 4.13

VFIBOX75 83871 5 3/4" 12 13 5.25 3.5 4.13

VFP100W50CG 85235 - 1/2" 6 17 4.13 10.25 3.88

VFP100W75CG 85236 - 3/4" 6 17 4.13 10.25 3.88

VFW100W50CG 85237 5 1/2" 6 19 7.25 10.00 4.13

VFW100W75CG 85238 5 3/4" 6 19 7.25 10.00 4.13

VAPORPROOF 7" GLASS GLOBE

VFIGLS 85155 6 6 3.25 7.00 3.00

7" CAST CAGE

VFICC 83936 16 18 4.25 7.25 4.13

VAPORPROOF FIXTURES
	 n	 Ceiling, wall or pendant mounting
	 n     1/2" and 3/4" knockouts
	 n     UL listed for wet locations
	 n     Copper free aluminum
	 n     Available color: gray



WPB-1014

Hot Dip Galvanized 
Conduit Fittings

NEW!  - Form 7
Conduit Bodies and Covers

Liquidtight Connectors with 
Grounding Lug

Also available from Topaz...

BR-EL-001-B0915

HOT DIP GALVANIZED

 www.topaz-usa.com  •  800-666-2852  •  FAX 631-654-1261

1

CONDUIT BODIES & COVERS

FORM 7 SERIES 
LIQUIDTIGHT CONNECTORS

WITH GROUNDING LUG 


